

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	3rd and final				
Name of work - Const of Road					
from Rakuli chaur pur.					
Chamhara To Dabot Tola					
Pamapur Tak under mmasy/Gen					
N/Agency: - Rakesh Kumar					
Agg NOs - 11/MMASy/Gen/19-20					
Date of Start: - 16.09.2019.					
Date of Comp: 15.06.2020.					

① E/W in excavation in soil
 Commandia Hec - 1 No
 H/Wall - $2 \times 3.90 \times 1.15 \times 1.50 = 13.45 \text{ m}^3$
 Bell/Pipe - $1 \times 5.35 \times 1.13 \times 0.365 = 2.21 \text{ m}^3$
 15.66 m³

② Bonding fee 5715 in soil
 for Revelling course
 H/Wall $2 \times 3.90 \times 1.15 \times 0.150 = 1.345 \text{ m}^3$
 Bell/Pipe $1 \times 5.311 \times 1.13 \times 0.250 = 1.50 \text{ m}^3$
 Less for $0.250 \times 0.7857 \times (0.83)^2 \times 5.849 = 0.791 \text{ m}^3$
 2.054 m³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1) Clearing and Grubbing of R/Land					
item (1) P-6					
0.276 Hec Cts 49809.13/Hec					13747.00
(2) Borrowing of R/L					
Pillar & B. Monik Palla					
item (2) P-6					
0.460 Ky Cts 6609.48/Km					3040.00

(3) Cost of emb' with app mat L-100 m					
14 (3) P-6 = 17.99 m ³					
14 (12) P-14 = 15.63 m ³					
35.62 m ³					
C/R 183.17/m ³					6525.00
(4) Cost of emb' with app mat lead up to 1000 m					
item (4) P-7 = 29.32 m ³					
14 (12) P-14 = 28.78 m ³					
58.10 m ³					
C/R 187.51/m ³					10894.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Const of Subgrade and earth shoulder					
iter (5) P-7 =					487.50 m ³
ia (11) P-13 =					270.75 m ³
					<u>758.25 m³</u>
Qty 222.24 / m ² - R					168513.~
(6) Excavation of Rwy					
cutting mason					
ia (6) P-7					
10.13 m ³ / R					82.01 / m ³ - R
					831.~
(7) Const of G.B. 902					
ia (7) P-7 =					261.05 m ³
ia (5) P-11 =					2.85 m ³
					<u>263.90 m³</u>
Qty 47.90 per m ² - R					262.76 m ³
Qty 3566.45 / m ² - R					937120.~
(8) Pav and cutting work					
iter (8) P-7 =					129.38 m ³
ia (5) P-11 =					1.29 m ³
					<u>130.67 m³</u>
Qty 4466.83 / m ² - R					583681.~

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Removal of mm asphalt + concrete and mortar board					
14(9) P-8 = 0.2 Nos					
14(20) P-15 = 0.1 No					
		0.3	Nos		
					29213.0
⑩ Cost of removal for cement concrete concrete 130 in pavement					
14(10) P-8 = 105.00 m ³					
14(7) P-12 = 0.96 m ³					
					105.96 m ³
					CR 8580.60/m ³ 909200.0
⑪ E/W in excavation in fourth					
14(11) P-10					
15.66 m ³ CR 285.71/m ³					4465.0
⑫ Poor mix concrete in levelled concrete in 14(12) P-10					
2.054 m ³ CR 620 8.89/m ³					12753.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Providing and M15 Concrete in Louver					
in (3) R-11					
15.02 m ³ @ 6208.89/m ³					93258.00
(14) Proc and Laying 600 mm dia HPB Renna pipe					
in (4) R-11					
7.50 Met @ 1268.29/m					9512.00

(15) Proc and applying Forme Crack in (8) R-12					
1079.44 m ² @ 54.45/m ²					58776.00
(16) Proc and applying Jute Crack in (9) R-12					
1079.44 m ² @ 18.50/m ²					19970.00
(17) Proc and Laying n.c.s in (10) R-12					
1079.44 m ² @ 226.96/m ²					244990.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Room and applying hot applied Road marble paint over c.c. surface					
14 (18) P-14					
57.00 m ² @ 851.80/m ²					48553.70 49038.70 5
(19) Room and applying hot applied Road marble paint over c.c. surface					
14 (19) P-15					
35.00 m ² @ 957.11/m ²					33499.70
(20) Room and Placing of B.Pillar					
14 (15) P-15					
08 No @ 556.90/each					4455.20
(21) Room and Placing of c.c. floor					
14 (16) P-15					
01 No @ 2540.46/each					2540.46 1693.73
(22) Room and Placing of 200 mm slab					
14 (17) P-15					
02 No @ 711.65/each					1423.30

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) Plan and Pricing of Semi Reflective Cautionary mandatory and Informal barrel 1st (18) P-15					
(1) 600 mm eq. To angle					
01 No CB	1649.68	each			1650.00
(11) 600 mm Circular					
02 No CB	1693.73	each			1694.00
(11) 600 mm x 450 mm Rect					
01 No CB	1689.22	each			1689.00

(24) Plan and Pricing of Place and drain barrel 1st (19) P-15					
01 No CB	2742.57	each			2743.00
Total R	3204	744.00			
	2646.56	62.00			
Less 10% for Below R	320	474.00			
	364	656.00			
R	288	1270.00			
	3281	506.00			
Less for Provision Payment	2307	758.00			
	138	974.148.00			
	576	512.00			
02/10/2020					
02					